Mayor Clay Koplin

Council Members

James Burton

Tim Joyce Tom Bailer

Robert Beedle

Josh Hallquist

David Allison

James Wiese

City Manager

Randy Robertson City Clerk

Susan Bourgeois

Deputy Clerk

Tina Hammer

Student Council
John Appleton

August Jewell

City Council Public Hearing March 23, 2016 @ 6:45 pm Cordova Center Community Rooms A & B <u>Agenda</u>

A. Call to order

B. Roll call

Mayor Clay Koplin, Council members James Burton, Tim Joyce, Tom Bailer, Robert Beedle, Josh Hallquist, David Allison and James Wiese



C. Public Hearing

An ordinance of the City Council of the City of Cordova, Alaska, authorizing the city manager to enter into a thirty year lease agreement with Facility Contractors, LLC, which includes an option to purchase, for city property described as Lots 12 through 18, Block 6, Original Townsite

An ordinance of the City Council of the City of Cordova, Alaska, amending Cordova Municipal Code section 15.20.010, repealing Cordova Municipal Code section 15.20.010 (E), and enacting Cordova Municipal Code section 15.20.015 to permit registered voters in Cordova, Alaska to serve on the Health Services Board

D. Adjournment

CHS BOYS & GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAMS @ STATE TOURNEY IN ANCHORAGE MARCH 17, 18 & 19, 2016



If you have a disability that makes it difficult to attend city-sponsored functions, You may contact 424-6200 for assistance.

All City Council agendas and packets available online at www.cityofcordova.net